
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11112 10911 10642 10401 10245 10028 9891 9736 9664 9580 9567 9586 9719 9974 9980 10082 10698 11473 12315 12989 13446 13795 14124 14243 297,826
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 987

JMJGU1 689 678 663 653 639 630 620 616 610 609 611 619 635 636 642 682 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,140
JMJGU2 689 678 663 653 639 630 620 616 610 609 611 619 635 636 642 682 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,140
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 695 678 663 653 639 630 620 616 610 609 611 619 635 636 642 682 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,303
TBINU3 695 678 663 653 639 630 620 616 610 609 611 619 635 636 642 682 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,303
JMAHU1 695 678 663 653 639 630 620 616 610 609 611 619 635 636 642 682 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,303
JMAHU2 695 678 663 653 639 630 620 616 610 609 611 619 635 636 642 682 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,303
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 204 203 202 201 198 190 196 184 170 172 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,119
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 204 203 202 201 198 190 196 184 170 172 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,119
PGLAGT12 312 327 318 341 333 307 296 278 276 274 272 266 251 262 239 230 230 321 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,779
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,282
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,282
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 177 216 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,036
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 177 216 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,036
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 177 216 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,036
SKSPBK1 260 270 263 281 275 254 246 233 231 230 229 223 213 221 210 210 210 266 297 305 341 350 350 350 7,191
TJGSBK1A 311 328 317 342 334 305 293 273 272 269 268 260 245 256 232 207 208 268 328 351 351 351 351 351 7,738
TJGSBK1B 311 328 317 342 334 305 293 273 272 269 267 260 245 256 232 206 208 268 328 351 351 351 351 351 7,737
TJGSBK2A 297 314 303 326 320 291 279 259 258 255 254 246 231 242 218 193 195 255 315 347 347 347 347 347 7,529
TJGSBK2B 297 314 303 326 320 291 279 259 258 255 254 246 231 242 218 193 194 254 314 347 347 347 347 347 7,527
YPKA 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 685 685 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 15,132
YPGS 338 338 338 338 338 338 338 338 338 338 338 338 338 338 316 316 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 8,922
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 120 120 120 120 120 138 148 193 207 213 213 3,219
PGLAGT11 312 327 318 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 348 348 348 348 348 348 5,691
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 2,262
MPSSGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 122 158 158 158 158 158 158 2,474
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 130 130 130 130 142 143 2,128
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 142 142 142 142 2,123
KLPPGT13 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 3,285
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 193 206 213 213 2,726
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 193 206 213 213 2,651
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 113 115 1,266
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 113 114 1,104
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 427
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 252
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 90 85 92 103 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,605
KNYR 2 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 90 85 92 103 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,605
KNYR 3 110 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,087
KNYR 4 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 90 85 91 101 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,604
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 865
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 355
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 280
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 148 849
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 147 651
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 55 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 85 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1094 1076 1235 1128 1204 1421 1516 1647 1683 1761 1786 1815 2053 1798 2174 2072 2142 1367 1015 986 1063 944 915 902 29,361

TOTAL GEN 11045 10844 10575 10334 10178 9961 9824 9669 9597 9513 9500 9519 9652 9907 9913 10015 10631 11406 12248 12922 13379 13728 14057 14176 296,239

30-Jan-12
Monday



REVISION
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14061 13878 13776 14035 14445 14686 14674 14682 14661 14615 14256 13762 13270 12945 13017 13616 13950 13835 13752 13533 13370 13158 12857 12616 297,826
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 987

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,140
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,140
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,303
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,303
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,303
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,303
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,119
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,119
PGLAGT12 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 335 345 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,779
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 98 95 95 95 95 2,282
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 98 95 95 95 95 2,282
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,036
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,036
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,036
SKSPBK1 350 350 336 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 335 322 276 284 350 350 350 350 350 350 318 307 286 7,191
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 336 347 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 350 7,738
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 336 347 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 350 7,737
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 321 331 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 332 7,529
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 321 330 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 332 7,527
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 15,132
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 8,922
SGB3GT33 211 208 189 211 213 213 213 213 213 213 211 188 173 120 120 203 211 207 207 213 213 168 152 122 3,219
PGLAGT11 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 335 345 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 5,691
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 2,262
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 2,474
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 143 141 143 138 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 149 137 130 130 130 2,128
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 2,123
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,285
SGB3GT31 210 208 189 210 213 213 213 213 213 213 210 188 172 120 120 203 211 206 207 213 213 168 152 0 2,726
SGB3GT32 211 208 189 210 213 213 213 213 213 213 211 188 172 120 120 203 211 206 207 213 213 168 0 0 2,651
SGRIGT22 90 90 90 90 90 117 112 115 107 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 128 104 90 0 0 1,266
SGRIGT23 90 90 90 90 90 117 112 115 107 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 1,104
SRDGGT1 70 70 70 70 71 73 73 73 73 71 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 427
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 71 73 73 73 73 71 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 252
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,605
KNYR 2 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,605
KNYR 3 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,087
KNYR 4 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 2,604
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 70 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 865
TMGR 2 30 0 0 0 70 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 70 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 145 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 849
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 651
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 14 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 121 150 150 150 35 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 55 10 10 10 10 70 70 40 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 80 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 85 20 20 20 20 111 110 85 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 945 902 1000 900 911 940 952 944 965 1011 940 1014 1136 1461 1392 1043 955 904 907 909 922 1034 905 933 29,361

TOTAL GEN 13997 13814 13712 13971 14381 14622 14610 14618 14597 14551 14192 13698 13206 12881 12950 13549 13883 13768 13685 13466 13303 13091 12790 12549 296,239


